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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [Mm] 170 d, [mm]
D [mm] 260 D, [MMm]
B [MM] 42 115 [mv]
Macca [kl =8.07 ry,[MM]
F [MMm] 193 s [mmMm]

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE PasMepbl
da; min [MMm]
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Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

r
\ [
JT9T
ﬁ

- Q. ————— P

o
-~ . —————>
(2]

a

~201.8
~228.2 1
2.1 D,
2.1 l
6
180.2
190
197
204
249.8
2.1

4
_i%

PacyéTHble AaHHble
C [kH]
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